

pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 76794279

Data publicarii	20.12.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.302,52 RON - 1.302,52 RON

Descriere: ACE CLOR 2L - 8.20 BUC 19 5 6.8908 34.45 41 CLORET DETARTRANT 1L - 4.80 BUC 19 3 4.0336 12.1 14.4 ASEVI - DET PARDOSELI 1L - 9.90 BUC 19 10 8.3193 83.19 99 DOMESTOS 700ML - 6.00 BUC 19 5 5.042 25.21 30 AJAX PRAF CURATAT 450G - 5.60 BUC 19 5 4.7059 23.53 28 CIF CREMA CURATAT 500ML - 5.00 BUC 19 6 4.2017 25.21 30 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE MAR 750ML - 11.80 BUC 19 5 9.916 49.58 59 PERFEX HARTIE IG. 10 ROLE 3 STR. - 5.50 BUC 19 10 4.6218 46.22 55 PROSOP HARTIE 70M - 5.10 BUC 19 10 4.2857 42.86 51 LAVETE-1.20 BUC 19 12 1 12 14.28 BURETE SPIRALAT INOX - 1.20 BUC 19 5 1.0084 5.04 6 BREF COLOR AKTIV WC 3X50G - 13.50 BUC 19 10 11.3445 113.45 135 DETTOL SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT 750ML - 12.90 BUC 19 3 10.8403 32.52 38.7 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L - 7.50 BUC 19 10 6.25 62.5 74.38 MANUSI LATEX 100BUC/CUTIE - 40.00 BUC 19 2 33.6134 67.23 80 MOP BUMBAC 220G - 4.00 BUC 19 5 3.3613 16.81 20 ACE DETERGENT MULTISUPRAFETE SPRAY 750ML - 14.20 BUC 19 3 11.9328 35.8 42.6 BIOCARPET 500+250ML - 8.20 BUC 19 6 6.8908 41.34 49.19 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT SPRAY 625ML - 8.00 BUC 19 4 6.7227 26.89 32 DADA PROSOP HARTIE 100M - 6.70 BUC 19 5 5.6303 28.15 33.5 EFEKT SOLUTIE INOX 1L - 14.70 BUC 19 3 12.3529 37.06 44.1 FINO PUNGI 60L- 3.70 BUC 19 8 3.0833 24.67 29.36 GALA SERVETELE CUTIE BLACK LINE 150BUC - 4.30 BUC 19 6 3.6134 21.68 25.8 M CORAL SAPUN LICHID 400ML - 3.40 BUC 19 5 2.8571 14.29 17.01 M CORAL SAPUN LICHID 900ML - 6.80 BUC 19 10 5.7143 57.14 68 NUFAR SOL. DESFUNDAT 375ML - 5.50 BUC 19 3 4.6218 13.87 16.51
